
BEG NW COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4,
RUN E ALONG N LINE 540.1 FT,
S 413 FT, NW 93.1 FT, W 431.4

BUNTING CAMERON E JR
469 NW WILLOW DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-3S-17-06048-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.010 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

08/22/2016 DF 6.13 18,723 0 0 18,723

STANDARD
1

310,532
2,850
18,723

332,105
154,019
178,086

HX HB 51,411
126,675
332,105

0

332,105

1267/2774 1/06/2014 WD U I 12 78,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MOR

CAMERON E BUNTING J

1267/2772 6/25/2013 WD U I 12 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC

FEDERAL HOME LOAN M
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000047273 Roof Replacement 6,000 05/18/2023

2015HX Base Yr

469 NW WILLOW TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 60
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 40
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,791 112.5180 126.02 477,742 1970 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 3286

BAS 2,197 100 2,197 179,963

FGR 624 55 343 28,096

FOP 156 30 47 3,850

FOP 168 30 50 4,096

FUS 1,089 100 1,089 89,203

UOP 36 20 7 573

UST 130 45 58 4,751

4,400 3,791 310,532

BAS= W47 UOP= N6 W6 S6 E6$ W26 UST= W26 S5 E26 N5$ S5 FGR=
W26 S24 E26 N24$ S24 E14FOP= S4 E26 N6 W26 S2$ N2 E26S6 E33
N5 FOP= E6 N28 W6 S28$N28$ PTR= N20 FUS= N33 W33 S33 E33$
S20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 350

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1970 1970 3 100 2,000

2,850

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-1736.00 378.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 18,000

2 9610 C SLOUGH 100 *RSF-1 0.00 0.00 4.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 175.00 175.00 723


